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HEBAENREESKES 60332-1 (LSZH) MMEMAE - WHER ITU-T G.657A2 FREBZEK
SEASIME 3.5(+£0.2)*2.0(2£0.45)mm LI E - EHBSMEEE G.652D Je#idE - 18K 0.1dB
PUR -

HERRBESNKEMNE  ARBISREMUAERS - FZEARZERIIRIE - FTTH ~ R
RNEBERE T SREN - B(EE - ER)NEEABEHERZA - oJXiE Gigabit - ATM -
FDDI - Bellcord-409 - Bellcord GR-20-CORE & ERIRIE -

B %AE : A\oMin-1300nm~AoMax-1324nm ; SoMax-0.092ps/km-n m’

FEHIER - 1 1310~1625nm % 0.4dB/km BUF -

£ 1300nm : 0.4dB/km ; £ 1550nm % 0.3dB/km -

#HIRE : <1260nm
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Z28 : 9um Core Diameter / 125um Cladding Diameter (Step Index) & ITU-T G657A2
MEMER - EBRRE Z2H5% -
JCHIERE B M. R Rk -B AL &
RICHIIRILN © 150kpsi

B E(N/100mm) : 2200N

#HIEE : <1260nm

mEEE : -30°Cto +60°C

AW-1030-IFHO908A-1000( 1000 K &ht)
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